
Results Summary by Event
Coastal U19 Women's Double Sculls

WRBSF Barletta, Italy 29 Sept. - 1 Oct.

103 CJW2x
(Event)

As of MON 2 OCT 2023

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com
World Rowing Data Service data processing by 

Report Created  MON 2 OCT 2023 / 7:31

Race
No. Date Race Rank

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Progression

System

Timetrial

7 29 SEP 2023 1 1-5->Q, 6..->R
1. GBR
2:59.92

2. FRA
3:02.10

3. ITA
3:03.41

4. ESP
3:04.40

5. PER
3:05.58

6. USA
3:06.09

7. GER
3:11.17

8. CYP
3:11.42

9. JPN
3:17.16

10. IRL
3:24.64

11. BAH
3:32.25

Repechages

48 30 SEP 2023 1 1->Q
USA

2:48.10
BAH

3:58.68

49 30 SEP 2023 2 1->Q
GER

3:01.15
IRL

3:14.40

50 30 SEP 2023 3 1->Q
CYP

3:07.73
JPN

3:10.25

Quarterfinals

121 1 OCT 2023 1 1->SA/B
GBR

3:06.54
CYP

3:11.68

122 1 OCT 2023 2 1->SA/B
ESP

3:12.75
PER

3:13.50

123 1 OCT 2023 3 1->SA/B
FRA

3:05.84
GER

3:17.39

124 1 OCT 2023 4 1->SA/B
ITA

3:32.71
USA
EXC

Semifinals

125 1 OCT 2023 A/B 1 1->FA, 2..->FB
GBR

3:15.96
ESP

3:33.13

126 1 OCT 2023 A/B 2 1->FA, 2..->FB
ITA

3:53.35
FRA
DNF

Finals

127 2 OCT 2023 B
ESP

3:25.92

128 2 OCT 2023 A
ITA

3:00.24
GBR

3:11.74
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Note: Names of crew are as entered in their last race.

Legend:
b bow s stroke

R Repechage Q Quarterfinal S Semifinal F Final

Page 2/2


