



WRBSF Barletta, Italy

29 Sept. - 1 Oct.

103

(Event)

Results Summary by Event

Coastal U19 Women's Double Sculls

CJW2x

As of MON 2 OCT 2023

Race No.	Date	Race	Rank								Progression System
			1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
Timetrial											
7	29 SEP 2023	1	1. GBR 2:59.92	2. FRA 3:02.10	3. ITA 3:03.41	4. ESP 3:04.40	5. PER 3:05.58	6. USA 3:06.09	7. GER 3:11.17	8. CYP 3:11.42	1-5->Q, 6..->R
			9. JPN 3:17.16	10. IRL 3:24.64	11. BAH 3:32.25						
Repechages											
48	30 SEP 2023	1	USA 2:48.10	BAH 3:58.68							1->Q
49	30 SEP 2023	2	GER 3:01.15	IRL 3:14.40							1->Q
50	30 SEP 2023	3	CYP 3:07.73	JPN 3:10.25							1->Q
Quarterfinals											
121	1 OCT 2023	1	GBR 3:06.54	CYP 3:11.68							1->SA/B
122	1 OCT 2023	2	ESP 3:12.75	PER 3:13.50							1->SA/B
123	1 OCT 2023	3	FRA 3:05.84	GER 3:17.39							1->SA/B
124	1 OCT 2023	4	ITA 3:32.71	USA EXC							1->SA/B
Semifinals											
125	1 OCT 2023	A/B 1	GBR 3:15.96	ESP 3:33.13							1->FA, 2..->FB
126	1 OCT 2023	A/B 2	ITA 3:53.35	FRA DNF							1->FA, 2..->FB
Finals											
127	2 OCT 2023	B	ESP 3:25.92								
128	2 OCT 2023	A	ITA 3:00.24	GBR 3:11.74							





WRBSF Barletta, Italy

29 Sept. - 1 Oct.

103

(Event)

Results Summary by Event
Coastal U19 Women's Double Sculls
 As of MON 2 OCT 2023

CJW2x

Note: Names of crew are as entered in their last race.

Legend:							
b	bow	s	stroke				
R	Repechage	Q	Quarterfinal	S	Semifinal	F	Final

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com

Page 2/2

World Rowing Data Service

data processing by **SWISS TIMING**

Report Created MON 2 OCT 2023 / 7:31

